
SPEAKMAN CROSS-REFERENCE
Barnard Associates is now stocking Speakman Emergency equipment in our warehouse in Westminster, MD

IMAGE DESCRIPTION SPK PART # HAWS BRADLEY GUARDIAN ENCON

Eyesaver Widespread
Eyewash Faucet SEF-1800 N/A N/A

Mixing Valve Connections SEF-TW

Eyesaver Service Sink
Eyewash Faucet SEF-9000 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Service Sink with Eyewash
and Mixing Valve SEF-9000-TW

Single Post Laboratory
Eyewash Faucet SEF-1850 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Combination Emergency
Shower and Eye/Face

Wash System
SE-1200 8320-8325

S19-310    S19314FW
S19314 EW    S19-310BFPB
S19-310FW   S19314BFPB

G1950P
G1902P

01050207    01050260
01050216    01050274
01050251    01050275

Wall Mounted Eye & Face
Wash System SE-1000 7260B-7270B

S19-220    S19224T
S19-224EW    S19-220ABF

S19-220FW  S19224PT

G1750P
G1814P

01030401
01035501

Eye And Face Wash
Stainless Steel Bowl Wall

Mount System
SE-1050 7360B-7460B

7360BTWC

S19-220B    S19224FW
S19224B    S19-220BBF
S19220T    S19224BPT

G1750
G1724
G1814

GBF1724

01045001
01045501

Gravity-Fed Portable
Eyewash SE-4400 7501 S19-921 N/A N/A

Emergency Shower
Thermostatic Mixing Valve STW-350 S19-2000

S19-2000EFX G3800LF N/A

Emergency Shower
Thermostatic Mixing Valve STW-362 S19-2000

S19-2000EFX G3700LF N/A

Eyesaver Thermostatic
Mixing Valve STW-370 S19-2000

S19-2000EFX G3600LF N/A

Portable Eyewash SE-590 7601.10.2 S19-690
S19-690LHS G1562 N/A

Please call us at 410-720-0900 if you have any questions


