SPEAKMAN CROSS-REFERENCE

Barnard Associates is now stocking Speakman Emergency equipment in our warehouse in Westminster, MD

IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	SPK PART #	HAWS	BRADLEY	GUARDIAN	ENCON
	Eyesaver Widespread Eyewash Faucet	SEF-1800			N/A	N/A
	Mixing Valve Connections	SEF-TW				
	Eyesaver Service Sink Eyewash Faucet	SEF-9000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Service Sink with Eyewash and Mixing Valve	SEF-9000-TW				
	Single Post Laboratory Eyewash Faucet	SEF-1850	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Combination Emergency Shower and Eye/Face Wash System	SE-1200	8320-8325	\$19-310 \$19314FW \$19314 EW \$19-310BFPB \$19-310FW \$19314BFPB	G1950P G1902P	01050207 01050260 01050216 01050274 01050251 01050275
32	Wall Mounted Eye & Face Wash System	SE-1000	7260B-7270B	\$19-220 \$19224T \$19-224EW \$19-220ABF \$19-220FW \$19224PT	G1750P G1814P	01030401 01035501
	Eye And Face Wash Stainless Steel Bowl Wall Mount System	SE-1050	7360B-7460B 7360BTWC	S19-220B S19224FW S19224B S19-220BBF S19220T S19224BPT	G1750 G1724 G1814 GBF1724	01045001 01045501
	Gravity-Fed Portable Eyewash	SE-4400	7501	S19-921	N/A	N/A
	Emergency Shower Thermostatic Mixing Valve	STW-350		S19-2000 S19-2000EFX	G3800LF	N/A
O ST	Emergency Shower Thermostatic Mixing Valve	STW-362		S19-2000 S19-2000EFX	G3700LF	N/A
— —	Eyesaver Thermostatic Mixing Valve	STW-370		S19-2000 S19-2000EFX	G3600LF	N/A
	Portable Eyewash	SE-590	7601.10.2	S19-690 S19-690LHS	G1562	N/A

Please call us at 410-720-0900 if you have any questions

